CSI COMO - Calendario Open Femminile Campionato

12 Giornata Andata

25000 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
25001 BCF OPEN VOLLEY
25002 Vivavolley

Riposo

24 Giornata Andata

25003 C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
25004 US Tremezzo 1914
25005 Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna

Riposo

3~/ Giornata Andata

25006 BCF OPEN VOLLEY
25007 Vivavolley
25008 @G.S. Villa Guardia

Riposo

4+ Giornata Andata

25009 US Tremezzo 1914
25010 Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
25011 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015

Riposo

52 Giornata Andata

25012 Vivavolley
25013 @G.S. Villa Guardia
25014 C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo

Riposo

Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
US Tremezzo 1914

C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo

G.S. Villa Guardia

G.S. Villa Guardia

Vivavolley

BCF OPEN VOLLEY

A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015

A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
US Tremezzo 1914

C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo

C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
G.S. Villa Guardia
Vivavolley

BCF OPEN VOLLEY

BCF OPEN VOLLEY

A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
US Tremezzo 1914

18-10-2024
16-10-2024
17-10-2024

23-10-2024
24-10-2024
27-10-2024

06-11-2024
07-11-2024
10-11-2024

14-11-2024
17-11-2024
15-11-2024

21-11-2024
24-11-2024
20-11-2024

20:30
21:00
21:15

21:15
21:00
21:00

21:00
21:15
20:30

21:00
21:00
20:30

21:15
20:30
21:15

Palestra Massina Via Interlegno Via Interlegno, 59 COMO
Palestra Comunale Corso Roma, 31 BEREGAZZO CON FIGLIARO
Palestra Scuole Medie Di Mozzate Via De Gasperi 3 CARBONATE

Palasancarlo Via Per Alzate, 73 CANTU - FECCHIO
Centro Sportivo Comunale Via Comoedia TREMEZZINA
Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Del Gaggio SENNA COMASCO

Palestra Comunale Corso Roma, 31 BEREGAZZO CON FIGLIARO
Palestra Scuole Medie Di Mozzate Via De Gasperi 3 CARBONATE
Palazzetto Comunale Via Tevere 30 VILLA GUARDIA

Centro Sportivo Comunale Via Comoedia TREMEZZINA
Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Del Gaggio SENNA COMASCO
Palestra Massina Via Interlegno Via Interlegno, 59 COMO

Palestra Scuole Medie Di Mozzate Via De Gasperi 3 CARBONATE
Palazzetto Comunale Via Tevere 30 VILLA GUARDIA
Palasancarlo Via Per Alzate, 73 CANTU - FECCHIO
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6/\

7/\

1/\

2/\

3/\

Giornata Andata

25015 Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
25016 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
25017 BCF OPEN VOLLEY

Riposo
Giornata Andata

25018 @G.S. Villa Guardia
25019 C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
25020 US Tremezzo 1914

Riposo
Giornata Ritorno
25021 Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
25022 US Tremezzo 1914

25023 (C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
G.S. Villa Guardia

Giornata Ritorno

25024 G.S. Villa Guardia
25025 Vivavolley
25026 BCF OPEN VOLLEY
A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015

Giornata Ritorno

25027 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
25028 Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
25029 US Tremezzo 1914

C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo

US Tremezzo 1914

C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
G.S. Villa Guardia
Vivavolley

Vivavolley
BCF OPEN VOLLEY

A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015

Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna

A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015

BCF OPEN VOLLEY
Vivavolley

Riposo

C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo

US Tremezzo 1914

Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
Riposo

BCF OPEN VOLLEY
Vivavolley
G.S. Villa Guardia

Riposo

01-12-2024
29-11-2024
27-11-2024

08-12-2024
04-12-2024
05-12-2024

15-12-2024
12-12-2024
11-12-2024

12-01-2025
09-01-2025
08-01-2025

24-01-2025
26-01-2025
23-01-2025

21:00
20:30
21:00

20:30
21:15
21:00

21:00
21:00
21:15

20:30
21:15
21:00

20:30
21:00
21:00

Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Del Gaggio SENNA COMASCO
Palestra Massina Via Interlegno Via Interlegno, 59 COMO
Palestra Comunale Corso Roma, 31 BEREGAZZO CON FIGLIARO

Palazzetto Comunale Via Tevere 30 VILLA GUARDIA
Palasancarlo Via Per Alzate, 73 CANTU - FECCHIO
Centro Sportivo Comunale Via Comoedia TREMEZZINA

Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Del Gaggio SENNA COMASCO
Centro Sportivo Comunale Via Comoedia TREMEZZINA
Palasancarlo Via Per Alzate, 73 CANTU - FECCHIO

Palazzetto Comunale Via Tevere 30 VILLA GUARDIA
Palestra Scuole Medie Di Mozzate Via De Gasperi 3 CARBONATE
Palestra Comunale Corso Roma, 31 BEREGAZZO CON FIGLIARO

Palestra Massina Via Interlegno Via Interlegno, 59 COMO
Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Del Gaggio SENNA COMASCO
Centro Sportivo Comunale Via Comoedia TREMEZZINA
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4/\

5/\

6/\

7/\

Giornata Ritorno

25030 C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
25031 G.S. Villa Guardia
25032 Vivavolley

BCF OPEN VOLLEY

Giornata Ritorno
25033 BCF OPEN VOLLEY

25034 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
25035 Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna

US Tremezzo 1914

Giornata Ritorno

25036 US Tremezzo 1914
25037 (C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
25038 @G.S. Villa Guardia

Vivavolley

Giornata Ritorno

25039 Vivavolley
25040 BCF OPEN VOLLEY

25041 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna

US Tremezzo 1914

Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
Riposo

Vivavolley
G.S. Villa Guardia
C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo

Riposo

Volley Capiago Intimiano Senna
A.S.D. Polisportiva Comense 2015
BCF OPEN VOLLEY

Riposo

G.S. Villa Guardia

C.S. Oratoriano San Carlo
US Tremezzo 1914
Riposo

29-01-2025
02-02-2025
30-01-2025

05-02-2025
07-02-2025
09-02-2025

13-02-2025
12-02-2025
16-02-2025

20-02-2025
19-02-2025
21-02-2025

21:15
20:30
21:15

21:00
20:30
21:00

21:00
21:15
20:30

21:15
21:00
20:30

Palasancarlo Via Per Alzate, 73 CANTU - FECCHIO
Palazzetto Comunale Via Tevere 30 VILLA GUARDIA
Palestra Scuole Medie Di Mozzate Via De Gasperi 3 CARBONATE

Palestra Comunale Corso Roma, 31 BEREGAZZO CON FIGLIARO
Palestra Massina Via Interlegno Via Interlegno, 59 COMO
Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Del Gaggio SENNA COMASCO

Centro Sportivo Comunale Via Comoedia TREMEZZINA
Palasancarlo Via Per Alzate, 73 CANTU - FECCHIO
Palazzetto Comunale Via Tevere 30 VILLA GUARDIA

Palestra Scuole Medie Di Mozzate Via De Gasperi 3 CARBONATE
Palestra Comunale Corso Roma, 31 BEREGAZZO CON FIGLIARO
Palestra Massina Via Interlegno Via Interlegno, 59 COMO
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